SWFPA

The Scottish White Fish
Producers Association Lid

Creel Positions

Date 10/07/2020

Vessel Name & Reg No WESTRO INS 20

Skipper Name EWAN THOMSON
Skipper Email Address ewan@oceantiger.co.uk
Skipper Mobile No 07912787334

Creel Position Info

Box 1

57,46.110 N
57,46.170 N
57,44.420 N
57,44.600 N

Box 2

57,43.590 N
57,43.470N
57,42.930 N
57,43.040 N

Box 3

57,43.170 N
57,43.520 N
57,44.090 N
57,44.370 N
57,43.870 N
57,43.470 N

003,18.070 W
003,13.630 W
003,15.160 W
003,18.240 W

003,13.500 W
003,13.100 W
003,14.140 W
003,14.560 W

003,23.620 W
003,23.860 W
003,21.200 W
003,18.530 W
003,15.930 W
003,16.490 W







