

Creel Positions

Date	10/07/2020
Vessel Name & Reg No	WESTRO INS 20
Skipper Name	EWAN THOMSON
Skipper Email Address	ewan@oceantiger.co.uk
Skipper Mobile No	07912787334

Creel Position Info

Box 1

57,46.110 N	003,18.070 W
57,46.170 N	003,13.630 W
57,44.420 N	003,15.160 W
57,44.600 N	003,18.240 W

Box 2

57,43.590 N	003,13.500 W
57,43.470 N	003,13.100 W
57,42.930 N	003,14.140 W
57,43.040 N	003,14.560 W

Box 3

57,43.170 N	003,23.620 W
57,43.520 N	003,23.860 W
57,44.090 N	003,21.200 W
57,44.370 N	003,18.530 W
57,43.870 N	003,15.930 W
57.43.470 N	003.16.490 W